ENRICHED BY EXPERIENCE
EMPOWERED BY RESEARCH
Mican Engineers Pvt. Ltd.
• www.micanengineers.in
• www.micanengineers.com
• sales@micanengineers.com
• Mican.engineers@gmail.com
INDUSTRIAL SPRAY NOZZLES

4"
 B
SP
T
1"
 B
SP
T
1
1/
4"
 B
SP
T PRESSURE(bar)
70° 0.5 1 2 3 5 7 10
C152.160 YE YF 8.00 11.50 16.00 19.60 25.28 29.92 35.76
C152.300 YE YF 15.00 21.56 30.00 36.75 47.40 56.10 67.05
C152.400 YE YF 20.00 28.75 40.00 49.00 63.20 74.80 89.40
C152.600 YE YF 30.00 43.13 60.00 73.50 94.80 112.20 134.10
C152.800 YF 40.00 57.50 80.00 98.00 126.40 149.60 178.80
C153.112 YF YG 56.00 80.50 112.00 137.20 176.96 209.44 250.32
C153.160 YG 80.00 115.00 160.00 196.00 252.80 299.20 357.60
C153.225 YG 112.50 161.72 225.00 275.63 355.50 420.75 502.88
SP
RA
Y
AN
G
LE
   END CONNECTION LPM
3/
4"
 B
SP
T
1"
 B
SP
T
1
1/
4"
 B
SP
T
PRESSURE(bar)
90° 0.5 1 2 3 5 7 10
C162.160 YE YF 8.00 11.50 16.00 19.60 25.28 29.92 35.76
C162.300 YE YF 15.00 21.56 30.00 36.75 47.40 56.10 67.05
C162.400 YE YF 20.00 28.75 40.00 49.00 63.20 74.80 89.40
C162.600 YE YF 30.00 43.13 60.00 73.50 94.80 112.20 134.10
C162.800 YF 40.00 57.50 80.00 98.00 126.40 149.60 178.80
C163.112 YF YG 56.00 80.50 112.00 137.20 176.96 209.44 250.32
C163.160 YG 80.00 115.00 160.00 196.00 252.80 299.20 357.60
C163.225 YG 112.50 161.72 225.00 275.63 355.50 420.75 502.88
Fog Spray Nozzle